EYEPIECE GRATICULES (RETICLES) EYEPIECE GRATICULES (RETICLES)SS
ee
cc
ttiioo
nn
  11
aa
SS

Squared Grids – NE10, NE11, NE34
Chessboard Squares – NE15
Pattern Description Diameter Order Code
NE10 Grid (net) 0.5mm pitch. 16mm 01B16207
Surface chrome image. 19mm 01B19207
21mm 01B21207
Special 01BSP207
Pattern Description Diameter Order Code
NE11 Grid (net) 1.0mm pitch. 16mm 01B16209
Surface chrome image. 19mm 01B19209
21mm 01B21209
Special 01BSP209
Pattern Description Diameter Order Code
NE34 Grid (net) 0.1mm squares. 16mm 01B16300
Surface chrome image. 19mm 01B19300
21mm 01B21300
Special 01BSP300
Pattern Description Diameter Order Code
NE11A Numbered grid 10mm x 10mm. 16mm 01B16210
1.0mm pitch. Marked 1-10 and A-J. 19mm 01B19210
Surface chrome image 21mm 01B21210
Special 01BSP210
Pattern Description Diameter Order Code
NE34A Numbered grid 1mm x 1mm. 16mm 01B16220
0.1mm pitch. Marked 1-10 and A-J. 19mm 01B19220
Surface chrome image 21mm 01B21220
Special 01BSP220
Pattern Description Diameter Order Code
NE35 Numbered grid 10mm x 10mm. 16mm 01B16221
1mm indexed squares. 19mm 01B19221
Surface chrome image. 21mm 01B21221
Special 01BSP221
Pattern Description Diameter Order Code
NE15 Chessboard (net) 2.0mm squares. 16mm 01B16211
Surface chrome image. 19mm 01B19211
21mm 01B21211
Special 01BSP211
Note: These may need to be calibrated, according to intended use.
There are a number of uses for the grids and squares listed and they
will largely depend on the individual user’s application.
Pattern Description Diameter Order Code
NE10A Numbered grid 5mm x 5mm. 16mm 01B16208
0.5mm pitch. Marked 1–10 and A-J. 19mm 01B19208
Surface chrome image. 21mm 01B21208
Special 01BSP208
Indexed Grids  - NE35
SQUARES AND GRIDS

Squared Grids – NE10, NE11, NE34
Chessboard Squares – NE15
Pattern Description Diameter Order Code
NE10 Grid (net) 0.5mm pitch. 16mm 01B16207
Surface chrome image. 19mm 01B19207
21mm 01B21207
Special 01BSP207
Pattern Description Diameter Order Code
NE11 Grid (net) 1.0mm pitch. 16mm 01B16209
Surface chrome image. 19mm 01B19209
21mm 01B21209
Special 01BSP209
Pattern Description Diameter Order Code
NE34 Grid (net) 0.1mm squares. 16mm 01B16300
Surface chrome image. 19mm 01B19300
21mm 01B21300
Special 01BSP300
Pattern Description Diameter Order Code
NE11A Numbered grid 10mm x 10mm. 16mm 01B16210
1.0mm pitch. Marked 1-10 and A-J. 19mm 01B19210
Surface chrome image 21mm 01B21210
Special 01BSP210
Pattern Description Diameter Order Code
NE34A Numbered grid 1mm x 1mm. 16mm 01B16220
0.1mm pitch. Marked 1-10 and A-J. 19mm 01B19220
Surface chrome image 21mm 01B21220
Special 01BSP220
Pattern Description Diameter Order Code
NE35 Numbered grid 10mm x 10mm. 16mm 01B16221
1mm indexed squares. 19mm 01B19221
Surface chrome image. 21mm 01B21221
Special 01BSP221
Pattern Description Diameter Order Code
NE15 Chessboard (net) 2.0mm squares. 16mm 01B16211
Surface chrome image. 19mm 01B19211
21mm 01B21211
Special 01BSP211
Note: These may need to be calibrated, according to intended use.
There are a number of uses for the grids and squares listed and they
will largely depend on the individual user’s application.
Pattern Description Diameter Order Code
NE10A Numbered grid 5mm x 5mm. 16mm 01B16208
0.5mm pitch. Marked 1–10 and A-J. 19mm 01B19208
Surface chrome image. 21mm 01B21208
Special 01BSP208
Indexed Grids  - NE35
SQUARES AND GRIDS
Eyepiece Scales
SQUARES AND GRIDS
EYEPIECE GRATICULES (RETICLES) EYEPIECE GRATICULES (RETICLES)SS
ee
cc
ttiioo
nn
  11
aa
SS
ee
cc
ttiioo
nn
  11
aa
16 17
Can be used for two-way measurement when calibrated as a micrometer.
Concentric Circles - NE42, NE43, NE44, NE47
Combines three areas in one for convenience, giving area ratios A:B of
1:3 and B:C of 1:2.
Squares  - NE38
We manufacture components (encoder discs, graticules, metal foils, resolution standards) to custom
design, if it is not in the catalogue please contact us for pricing information.
We manufacture components (encoder discs, graticules, metal foils, resolution standards) to custom
design, if it is not in the catalogue please contact us for pricing information.
The ratio of large to small square is 9:1.  Originally designed for
haematology, they can be utilised for rapid counting of any evenly
spread field of particles.
References:  American Journal of Clinical Pathology Vol. 20, 1950, page
1079.  “Time Saving Device For Counting Reticulocyte.” G.Brescher and
Schneiderman.
Practical Haematology-J.D.Dacy.  Published by J.A.Churchill. 2nd
Edition 1956 page 25.
Originally designed for water particle analysis, but may be used for other
aspects of particle counting.
Grid shown:  Ratio of full square to smallest is 50:1. Area is 2500:1
Reference:  Microscopy of Drinking Water.
Miller Squares – NE57
Whipple Grid – NE29
Concentric Circles - NE48
Pattern Description Diameter Order Code
NE38 Squares 10mm, 7mm & 4mm. 16mm 01B16222
Glass sandwich. 19mm 01B19222
21mm 01B21222
Special 01BSP222
Pattern Description Diameter Order Code
NE57 Miller 7 x 7 mm grid. 16mm 01B16232
Glass sandwich. 19mm 01B19232
21mm 01B21232
Special 01BSP232
Pattern Description Diameter Order Code
NE29 Whipple grid 100 squares in 16mm 01B16218
7mm area. Surface chrome image 19mm 01B19218
21mm 01B21218
Special 01BSP218
Pattern Description Diameter Order Code
NE42 Concentric circles 0.25mm – 2.5mm  16mm 01B16224
diameter. 10 circles. 19mm 01B19224
Surface chrome image. 21mm 01B21224
Special 01BSP224
Pattern Description Diameter Order Code
NE43 Concentric circles 0.5mm – 5mm 16mm 01B16225
diameter. 10 circles. 19mm 01B19225
Surface chrome image. 21mm 01B21225
Special 01BSP225
Pattern Description Diameter Order Code
NE44 Concentric circles 1mm – 10mm 16mm 01B16226
diameter. 10 circles. 19mm 01B19226
Surface chrome image 21mm 01B21226
Special 01BSP226
Pattern Description Diameter Order Code
NE47 Concentric circles 2mm – 20mm 16mm 01B16228
diameter. 10 circles. 19mm 01B19228
Surface chrome image. 21mm 01B21228
Special 01BSP228
Pattern Description Diameter Order Code
NE48 Concentric circles, 10 circles. 16mm 01B16242
1mm-10mm. Graduated cross hairs. 19mm 01B19242
Surface chrome image. 21mm 01B21242
Special 01BSP242
Similar to concentric circles, but with graduated cross hairs.
SQUARES AND GRIDS GAUGES